
MODEL:  BDN-PSASM09L-A2R
COD: 31454

DATASHEET
SC APC P IGTAIL

REFERENCE IMAGE

DESCRIPTIÓN

Recommended for use in internal environments for termination of optical 
cables inside of optical distributors, in low loss and high passband systems, 
such as: long distance systems, main networks, data and video distribution and 
transmission; Exceeds the performance requirements of the EIA/TIA-568.3-D 
standard; Assembled and tested 100% in factory;
High performance in insertion loss and return loss;
Available for all major optical connectors;
Available in single-mode and multimode fibers;
Available in PC and APC polish.



DATASHEET

SPECIFICATIONS

PARAMETER DATA

G.657 A2

0.9 mm

0.15 – 0.30 dB
>60 dB

100 mm
(-25° - 75° C )

Green or Red LSZH

Fiber Type

Diameter

Insertion Loss
Return Loss

Long
Operating Temperature

Jacket

ORDER INFO

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PIGTAIL BDN SC-APC SM 0.9MT G.657-A2 VERDE

PIGTAIL BDN SC-APC SM 0.9MT G.657-A2 ROJO

BDN-PSASM09L-A2V

BDN-PSASM09L-A2R
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